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0,40m - 2024

COMPETIDOR

HELENA SALVADOR B VEROVSEK

MAITE DE LUCCA D’AVILA

VALENTINA PIERONI

CATARINA FERRAZ FARIAS DA SILVA

LUIZA AGOSTINI EL KHOURI

CECILIA BRILHANTE USTRA

CAROLINA CAMARGO CUTAIT

ISADORA VAN PRASNIESKI R MARTINS
CAROLINA AMORIM DOMINGUES DA SILVA
YARA CURY

HEITOR JUNQUEIRA DE ANDRADE MENDONCA
MARINA HERMAN VELARDEZ

CHRISTIANE MORAES

HELENA REGINA BERTO ABDALLA

ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA FILHO

HELENA PEIXOTO LEAO

MARIA CAROLINA CASTELO FERRI

LORENZO CECCONELLO MACHADO
FERNANDA SEBEN

JULIA DONKE SPITZNER

MANUELA AIKO TAKAHASHI MORAES

JOAO MIGUEL RIBEIRO PEDRO DE SOUZA
RICHILAN VICTOR ALVES LIMA

LAIS ROSSINI LIMA

VALENTINA CORREIA VASCONCELLOS DOS SANTOS
BIANCA CIORLIA RODRIGUES

HELENA BERNARDES FREIRE

GUSTAVO ANGELIERI PEDROSO

LIVIA LOPES AMARAL FRIZANCO

ENRICO CECCONELLO MACHADO

CECILIA SABATEL BENEVIDES DE CARVALHO
HELENA DUCA KARA JOSE

JAQUELINE DOMINGUES FRANCISCO
MARIANA CORREA DA SILVA

OLIVIA DUCA KARA JOSE

MAURO SALLES MORAES

GIOVANA MAYUMI RODRIGUES SUGAHARA
VALENTINA APARICIO CARNEIRO

MYLLENA CARDOSO DA ROCHA MENEZES DE PAULA
VALENTINA FERNANDES ZACHARIAS

FELIPE PORTO AQUINO

JOSE JACKSON DOJAS NETO

LUANA SAMPAIO COELHO

VALENTINA EVANGELISTA LOBIANCO
SOFIA GOMES MORANDINI

MATHEUS DOLABELLA GUERRA DIAMANTINO
LARA GOMES MORANDINI

THEO CASAGRANDE

VALENTINA FALACIO RODRIGUES DA COSTA
DANILO ALVES PEREIRA

OLIVIA NEHEMY GUERIOS

ALISON NASCIMENTO

BEATRIZ QUEIROZ

CLARA CALIXTRO BORGES

ENTIDADE

CHC
CHTSJ
CHC
HVREAL
MA
M.AMMA
CHTSJ
HBR
CHTSJ
MA
HVREAL
M.AMMA
HFS
CHTSJ
CHTSJ
CHTSJ
CHTSJ

CHESA
CEFAMR
CEFAMR
M.AMMA
HBR
HVREAL
SHP
CHE
CEFAMR
HBR
HBR
HFS
HRG
CHC
HFS
CHESA
CHESA
CHSA
HGOMIERI
SHP
CHTSJ
CHAG
CHTSJ
HBR
CHAG
HVREAL
CHAG
HVREAL
HVREAL
CEFAMR
CHSA
HFS
HVREAL
HBF

SHC HVREAL CHSA

12ETAPA 2°ETAPA 3°2ETAPA 4°2ETAPA 5°2ETAPA

22,00 30,90 28,60 29,00 27,00
22,12 29,30 29,30 29,50 27,00
22,96 31,50 29,90 27,50 25,00
24,03 29,30 27,70 27,00 23,00
18,57 28,80 26,80 26,50 24,00
0,00 30,80 29,20 28,50 22,00
20,93 30,50 27,70 28,50 0,00
21,96 0,00 30,50 29,00 26,00
21,33 0,00 27,40 27,00 25,00
19,73 18,20 21,50 24,50 18,00
22,67 30,90 26,60 27,00 22,00
20,97 28,20 25,30 26,50 26,00
20,96 30,70 28,30 0,00 19,00
0,00 0,00 28,00 0,00 26,00
0,00 0,00 30,30 0,00 23,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50 25,00
21,82 30,20 0,00 0,00 26,00
20,66 0,00 23,90 31,50 0,00
19,25 29,10 27,30 0,00 0,00
17,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00
0,00 28,50 22,00 0,00 18,00
0,00 0,00 24,30 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 25,70 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,00
22,75 0,00 28,10 0,00 0,00
22,32 0,00 27,90 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 22,50 0,00 0,00
18,99 0,00 0,00 28,50 0,00
0,00 0,00 24,50 0,00 21,00
0,00 0,00 25,30 0,00 20,00
18,14 27,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
23,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,00
0,00 0,00 25,50 0,00 19,00
14,04 28,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
20,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 31,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 30,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 30,30 0,00 0,00
0,00 29,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 29,90 0,00 0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00 29,40 0,00 0,00

M. LEAO H.COOPER AGROMEN

62 ETAPA

33,50
33,40
33,20
33,80
32,30
32,30
34,10
33,40
33,40
30,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
34,60
34,20
32,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
32,80
0,00
31,80
29,50
34,10
32,40
33,30
0,00
0,00
27,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
33,40
33,20
32,90
32,90
32,50
32,50
32,50
32,40
31,50
31,20
0,00
0,00
30,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

PONTUAGCAO
FINAL
171,00
170,62
170,06
164,83
156,97
142,80
141,73
140,86
134,13
132,83
129,17
126,97
98,96
88,60
87,50
83,10
78,02
76,06
75,65
70,68
68,50
56,10
55,20
54,10
53,40
52,30
50,85
50,22
49,50
47,49
45,50
45,30
45,14
45,10
44,50
42,04
39,26
33,40
33,20
32,90
32,90
32,50
32,50
32,50
32,40
31,50
31,20
31,00
30,90
30,50
30,30
29,90
29,90
29,40



"\9\

&

JULGAMENTO TECNICO

i

L]

JULGAMENTO TECICO

\\ JUGAMENTO TECHICO \
A \\

\S

CLASS.

102
102
105
106
107
107

RANKING FPH - JULGAMENTO TECNICO

COMPETIDOR

GABRIEL CARNIELLI DE MELLO FERREIRA
OLIVIA BALBINO DE SOUZA RAMIA
SOPHIA TEIXEIRA MENEZES

CLARA LANDI CAMARGO

MARIA CLARA GONCALVES MIORANSI
MARIA FERNANDA RIBEIRO FERREIRA
LAURA BUIM VALENTE WAGNER

ALICE GEYER COUTO

MARINA DE SOUZA BUHOLZER

MARINA ANGELIERI CICILIATO

MARIA LUISA NUNES BARRETO

LARA CALURA MORAES

LUIZA CALURA MORAES

HELENA PINTO DE FREITAS CARREGA
LUCAS FELIPE DA SILVA CHAVES

ANA CAROLINA VELLOSO PELLEGRINI
LAURA CALDEIRA MANSOR

MARIA EDUARDA SASAI ITO

ALICE BARBOSA ROSA

NICOLAS ANGELIERI CICILIATO

SOPHIA BARROS DE ALMEIDA PRADO
MARIA RIZZI MIYAHARA

ENZO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO GAIGHER
GIULIANNO MARTIMIANO DA SILVA FORTES
BRUNNA BUIM VALENTE WAGNER
MARCELLA MORAES VERA BORDON CARNEIRO
CARINA POLIDORO

VICTORIA PEREIRA RIBEIRO

MARIA SOFIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANTONIO JACINTHO BARCELLOS TOVO
JULIA PAES BARRETO EISENMANN

MARIA BEATRIZ DO PRADO STREIFF
GABRIELLA CARDOSO DE AMORIM MAIA
ISABELA NUNES BARRETO

INGRID BARRETO DA SILVA

VALENTINA CLEMENTE MARTIN DE CASTRO E SILVA
ELISA ITAPEMA ALVES DIAS DO VALE
ALICE NAVARRO NISHIKAWA

YASMIM FRAY MUNHOZ

LETICIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

ALICE NICOLETTI VAN DER MEER

LUZIA LARISSE FERNANDES DA SILVA
CAROLINA GALVANI CIDIN

MARIA VALENTINA DIAZ NUMEH
SERYNNE ABBAS

BERNARDO ITAPEMA ALVES DIAS DO VALE
ALICE CASTELHANO DE ALMEIDA RODRIGUES
GABRIELA GHIDETI GUIDORIZZI

MELISSA OSHIRO KAWASAKI

SOFIA DE SOUZA GOMES VIZONE

FABIO FABI MOREIRA

MAITE DUARTE

GABRIELA ALMEIDA RUEGGER CARDOSO
ISA CLOTILDES GUDINHO FABIANO

0,40m - 2024

SHC HVREAL CHSA M. LEAO H.COOPER AGROMEN

ENTIDADE

HVREAL
SHRP
MA
MA
HVREAL
MA
HFS
CHSA
cHal
CHE
CEFAMR
ML
ML
HF
CHC
CHCAPI
CEFAMR
HBF
HVREAL
CHE
MA
MA
CHPAGL
HBF
HFS
HFS
MVB
MA
HBF
EEK
MA
ML
CEFAMR
CEFAMR
HFS
CEFAMR
SHC
HBR
E3I
HBF
E3I
HFS
MA
SHC
MA
SHC
CHTSJ Il
CHCAPI
HFS
CHCAPI
SHC
E3I
EERF
SHC

12ETAPA 2°ETAPA 3°2ETAPA 4°2ETAPA 5°2ETAPA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
23,00
22,96
22,84
0,00
21,63
0,00
21,23
21,17
20,77
20,57
20,29
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,09
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
28,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
26,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
28,60
28,40
0,00
28,10
28,10
28,00
27,80
27,70
27,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,00
0,00
26,90
26,80
0,00
26,50
26,30
26,30
26,00
25,80
25,70
25,50
25,20
25,20
25,20
0,00
24,00
0,00
23,90
23,80
23,40
23,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
22,30
0,00
21,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
29,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,50
27,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
0,00
19,00
18,00
18,00

62 ETAPA

29,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

24,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

PONTUAGCAO
FINAL
29,30
29,00
28,60
28,40
28,20
28,10
28,10
28,00
27,80
27,70
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,20
27,00
27,00
26,90
26,80
26,70
26,50
26,30
26,30
26,00
25,80
25,70
25,50
25,20
25,20
25,20
24,50
24,00
24,00
23,90
23,80
23,40
23,30
23,00
22,96
22,84
22,30
21,63
21,50
21,23
21,17
20,77
20,57
20,29
20,00
20,00
20,00
19,09
19,00
18,00
18,00



